Risultati per la classe _111 - NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI - GO F

‘ Piazz. ‘ Test.‘

1
2
3
4

606
622
576
623

Cavallo

TOPSAIL GUN
GD PERLA WHIZ
CORONA FACE
ELECTRIC PRIME ROSE

| NeLic.
11391
7984
11316
10526

Proprietario

MESSERE GIADA
PERSONENI LAVINIA
COGNO JESSICA
BOSIO FRANCESCO

N°Ts. |
9983
9766
9989
9767

Cavaliere

MESSERE GIADA
PERSONENI LAVINIA
COGNO JESSICA
BOSIO FRANCESCO

FISE| N°Ts.| Naz

Si

Si
Si
Si

| 9983
| 9766 |
| 9989
| 9767

68,5

64,5

o o o o

Risultato

0 0 0 68,5
0 0 0 67
0 0 0 64,5
0 0 0 0



